Lenkrolle:

360a 00G050x ZLC

auf Anfrage

Technische Beschreibung

Stahlblechgehause
verzinkt-passiviert

Schwenklager mit zweireihigem Kugellauf

/REACH _/RoHS

compliant . compliant

colson

GERMANY

Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Laufflachenbreite
Bauhohe

Ausladung
Ruckenlochdurchmesser

Tragkraft

Rad

Polyamid schwarz

Gleitlager
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50 mm
2x20 mm
73 mm
25 mm
10 mm

60 kg
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